
Title:
Provision of SESAR 3 Development Support Services (S3DSS) to the SESAR 3 Joint U...

Contracting authority:
SESAR Joint Undertaking 

TED publication date:
22/07/2022

Time limit for receipt of tenders:
30/09/2022
Status:
Open 

Tender reference number S3JU/LC/004-CFT

Title 
Provision of SESAR 3 Development Support Services 
(S3DSS) to the SESAR 3 Joint Undertaking for the Digital 
European Sky Programme Management

Description 
Provision of SESAR 3 development support services (SDSS) 
to the SESAR 3 Joint Undertaking for the Digital European 
Sky programme management.

Contract type Services 

Procedure type Open procedure 

Status Open 

Published on TED 
Submission Method Electronic 

Information about a public contract, a 
framework agreement or a dynamic 
purchasing system (DPS) 

Public contract 

Address of the buyer profile: (URL) 
Award method Best price-quality ratio 

Estimated total value 32000000.00 EUR

Estimated value 32000000.00 EUR

Main CPV 79420000

NUTS BE10


